
SUNY MARITIME COLLEGE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

SUMMER 2016

EVENT DAY MONTH DATE

SUMMER SEMESTERS - 2016

SST:  SST "B"  3/C Report for VPDSD training (0800) Sat April 30

SST:  1/C and 90-day Underclass Report for Pre-Cruise (1000) Sun May 1

Summer Ashore Graduate Term I (Summer Ashore Grad I) Classes Begin Mon May 2

SST:  SST "A" Underclass Cadets Report for Pre-Cruise:  3/C (0800);  2/C (1200) Tues May 3

SST:  Training Ship Departs  (1000)  Mon May 9

Summer Ashore Undergraduate Term I (Summer Ashore UG I) Classes Begin Mon May 9

Summer Ashore Grad I:  Last Day to Add Course / Drop Course and Not be on Record Mon May 9

Summer Ashore Grad I:  Withdrawal from Course -- W on Record Tues May 10

Summer Ashore Grad I:  Permission and Late Fee Needed to Add a Course Tues May 10

Summer Ashore Grad I:  Instructors Submit Attendance Reports Tues May 10

Summer Ashore UG I:  Last Day to Add Course / Drop Course and Not be on Record Thurs May 12

Summer Ashore UG I:  Withdrawal from Course -- W on Record Fri May 13

Summer Ashore UG I:  Permission and Late Fee Needed to Add a Course Fri May 13

Summer Ashore UG I:  Instructors Submit Attendance Reports Fri May 13

Memorial Day -- HOLIDAY - NO CLASSES Mon May 30

Summer Ashore UG I:  Last Day to Withdraw from Course with W Tues May 31

Summer Ashore UG I:  Withdrawal from Course -- WF and Late Fee Wed June 1

June Placement Testing  Thurs June 2

Summer Ashore UG I / Grad I:   Hold Monday Classes on Friday Fri June 3

Summer Ashore Grad I:  Last Day to Withdraw from Course with W Fri June 3

June Placement Testing  Fri June 3

June Placement Testing  Sat June 4

Summer Ashore Grad I:  Withdrawal from Course --  WF and Late Fee Mon June 6

Summer Ashore UG I Ends Fri June 10

Summer Ashore UG I Grades Due at Noon Mon June 13

SST:  SST Change-Out (Dublin, Ireland; further details to be announced) Wed June 22

Summer Ashore Grad I Ends Fri June 24

Summer Ashore Grad I Grades Due at Noon Mon June 27
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Summer Ashore Graduate Term II (Summer Ashore Grad II) Classes Begin Mon June 27

July Graduation Degree Date Fri July 1

Summer Ashore Undergraduate Term II (Summer Ashore UG II) Classes Begin Tues July 5

Summer Ashore Grad II:  Last Day to Add Course / Drop Course and Not be on Record Tues July 5

Summer Ashore Grad II:  Withdrawal from Course -- W on Record Wed July 6

Summer Ashore Grad II:  Permission and Late Fee Needed to Add a Course Wed July 6

Summer Ashore Grad II:  Instructors Submit Attendance Reports Wed July 6

Summer Ashore UG II / Grad II:   Hold Monday Classes on Friday Fri July 8

Summer Ashore UG II:  Last Day to Add Course / Drop Course and Not be on Record Fri July 8

Summer Ashore UG II:  Withdrawal from Course -- W on Record Mon July 11

Summer Ashore UG II:  Permission and Late Fee Needed to Add a Course Mon July 11

Summer Ashore UG II:  Instructors Submit Attendance Reports Mon July 11

Freshman Orientation Cohort 1 Mon July 11

Freshman Orientation Cohort 2 Tues July 12

Freshman Orientation Cohort 3 Wed July 13

Freshman Orientation Cohort 4 Thurs July 14

Transfer Student Orientation Fri July 15

Last Day to Apply for Readmission for Fall 2016 Semester Fri July 15

Summer Ashore UG II:  Last Day to Withdraw from Course with W Mon July 25

Summer Ashore UG II:  Withdrawal from Course -- WF and Late Fee Tues July 26

Summer Ashore Grad II:  Last Day to Withdraw from Course with W Fri July 29

Summer Ashore Grad II:  Withdrawal from Course --  WF and Late Fee Mon August 1

Summer Ashore UG II Ends Fri August 5

SST:  Training Ship Returns  (1000) Mon August 8

Summer Ashore UG II Grades Due at Noon Mon August 8

SST:  1/C Cadets Released (1200) Tues August 9

SST:  Post-Cruise Ends - All Underclass Cadets Released (1600) Wed August 10

Summer Ashore Grad II Ends   Fri August 19

Summer Ashore Grad II Grades Due at Noon Mon August 22
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